



\$~14

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 624/2024

FDC LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Prithvi Gulati, Adv.
(through VC)

(litigation@fiduslawchambers.com)

versus

ZAVENTIS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

02.12.2024

%

Ld. P.O. is on half leave today.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on the date already
fixed i.e. **03.12.2024**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 2, 2024/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any